BO
Bl
B2
B3
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B12
B13

P1

P2

P3

P4

PS5

P6

P8

P9

P10
P11
P12
P13
P15
P16
P17
P18
P19
P21
P22
P23
P24
P25
P26
P27
P28
P29
P30

DATE COST $

TAX (7%) $

POSTAGE $

PITTSBURGH AREA CENTRAL OFFICE

PRICE LIST

PRICES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 2024

PGH AREA MEETING BOOKLETS

AA GROUPS .40

NON-AA GROUPS .45

BOOKS FROM AA WORLD SERVICE

AA BIG BOOK 15T EDITION 5.00 B14
AA BIG BOOK REGULAR 12.00 B15
12 & 12 REGULAR 11.00 B16
AA COMES OF AGE 12.00 B17
AS BILL SEES IT 11.00 B18
CAME TO BELIEVE 6.00 B19
LIVING SOBER 6.00 B20
DR, BOB & THE GOOD OLDTIMERS 12.00 B24
PASS IT ON 12.00 B27
DAILY REFLECTIONS 12.50 B30
AA IN PRISONS 2.50 B35
SB1

PAMPHLETS

THIS IS AA .30 P31
FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS .35 P32
IS AA FOR YOU? .25 P33
YOUNG PEOPLE & AA .40 P34
AA FOR THE WOMEN .35 P35
3 TALKS TO MED SOCIETY .55 P36
12 CONCEPTS ILLUSTRATED .55 P37
MEMO TO AN INMATE .30 P38
HOW IT WORKS .25 P39
AA MEMBERS/MED/DRUGS .35 P40
JACK ALEXANDER ARTICLE .35 P41
DO U THINK YOUR DIFFERENT .40 P42
Q&A ON SPONSORSHIP .35 P43
THE AA GROUP .40 P44
TRADITIONS HOW DEVELOP .40 P45
INSIDE AA A7 P46
GSR/MOST IMPORTANT JOB A7 P47
AA FOR THE NATIVE AMERICAN 40 P48
AA FOR THE OLDER ALCOHOLIC 45 P49
AA AS A RESOURCE .35 P50
A NEWCOMER ASKS .20 P51
CLERGY ASKS ABOUT AA .35 P53
AA/CORRECTIONAL FAC. .40 P54
AA/TREATMENT FAC. 40 P55
TRADITION FLYER .25 P83
MEMBERS COOPERATE .55 P84
IS THERE AN ALC IN LIFE .35 P86

12 & 12 LARGE 11.00
12 & 12 SOFT 10.00
AA BIG BOOK LARGE 12.00
12 & 12 MINI 8.00
AS BILL SEES IT SOFT 11.00
DAILY REFLECTIONS LRG 12.50
EXP, STRENGTH & HOPE 6.00
AA BIG BOOK LRG-ABRGD 6.00
AS BILL SEES IT LARGE 11.00
AA BIG BOOK SOFT 11.00
AA BIG BOOK MINI 6.00
AA BIG BOOK SPANISH 12.00
AA IN THE COMMUNITY .25

AA & THE GAY/LESBIAN ALC..50
SURE BEATS SITIN A CELL .35
BE FRIEND W/OUR FRIEND .25
PROBS OTHER THAN ALC .30

IS AA FOR ME? .35
TOO YOUNG? .35
WHAT HAPPEN TO JOE? .35
IT HAPPEN TO ALICE .35

SPEAK AT NON-AA MEET 40
A MEMBERS EYEVIEW OF AA.35

A BRIEF GUIDE TO AA .30
12 TRADITIONS ILLUSTRAT .55
LEGACY OF SERVICE .35
CIRC OF LOVE & SERVICE .15
IF YOU’'RE A PROF. .35
UNDERSTANDING ANOMY. .35
MEMBERSHIP SURVEY .30
BRIDGING THE GAP .35
AA & THE ARMED SERVICES .55
CAN AA HELP ME TOO .45
CO-FOUNDERS OF AA .40
AA AND EAP’S .15

12 STEPS ILLUSTRATED .40
ACCESSBLTY FOR ALL ALC. .40
PATHS TO SPIRITUALITY .35
THE GOD WORD .35



F1

F2

F3

F4

SERENITY WALLET CARD
DISPLAY RACK
RESPONSIBILITY WALLET CARD
ANONYMITY WALLET CARD

AA FACT FILE

AA SERVICE MANUAL

DAILY MEDITATION GUIDE

GRAPEVINE MAGAZINE
ANONYMITY TABLE CARD
SLOGANS

LANGUAGE OF THE HEART

AA AT A GLANCE

INFORMATION SHEET ON A.A.

SELF-SUPPORT WHERE
SPIRITUALITY AND MONEY MIX

WHERE DO | GO FROM HERE

MISCELLANEQOUS ITEMS

.15
25.00 BP-61 LIT. PACKAGE #1 32.00
.10 (100 variety of recovery, unity & service
15 pamphlets)
2.00 BP-64 LIT. PACKAGE #4 32.00
4.00 (105 variety of recovery pamphlets)
.25

GRAPEVINE ITEMS

2.50 MAN ON BED PICTURE 2.50

.20 PREAMBLE CARD 2.00

5.00 SERENITY PRAYER 2.00
13.50

FREE PAMPHLETS

F8 PROBLEMS OTHER THAN ALC.

F9 MESSAGE TO TEENAGERS

YOU CAN CALL OR EMAIL YOUR LITERATURE ORDER

F6 YOUR GENERAL SERVICE OFF.

AND WE CAN HAVE IT READY FOR PICK-UP.

PHONE 412/471-7472
Email - pghareaoff@aol.com or pghoffasst@aol.com

PITTSBURGH AREA CENTRAL OFFICE, INC.
1100 Washington Ave. Ste 206
Carnegie, PA 15106


mailto:pghareaoff@aol.com

