DATE	COST \$	TAX (7%) \$	POSTAGE
------	---------	-------------	---------

PITTSBURGH AREA CENTRAL OFFICE PRICE LIST

PRICES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 2024

PGH AREA MEETING BOOKLETS

AA GROUPS .40_____ NON-AA GROUPS .45_____

BOOKS FROM AA WORLD SERVICE

B0	AA BIG BOOK 1 ST EDITION	5.00	B14	12 & 12 LARGE	11.00
B1	AA BIG BOOK REGULAR	12.00	B15	12 & 12 SOFT	10.00
B2	12 & 12 REGULAR	11.00	B16	AA BIG BOOK LARGE	12.00
B 3	AA COMES OF AGE	12.00	B17	12 & 12 MINI	8.00
B5	AS BILL SEES IT	11.00	B18	AS BILL SEES IT SOFT	11.00
B6	CAME TO BELIEVE	6.00	B19	DAILY REFLECTIONS LRG	12.50
B7	LIVING SOBER	6.00	B20	EXP, STRENGTH & HOPE	6.00
B8	DR, BOB & THE GOOD OLDTIMERS	12.00	B24	AA BIG BOOK LRG-ABRGD	6.00
B9	PASS IT ON	12.00	B27	AS BILL SEES IT LARGE	11.00
B12	DAILY REFLECTIONS	12.50	B30	AA BIG BOOK SOFT	11.00
B13	AA IN PRISONS	2.50	B35	AA BIG BOOK MINI	6.00
			SB1	AA BIG BOOK SPANISH	12.00

PAMPHLETS

P1	THIS IS AA	.30	P:	31	AA IN THE COMMUNITY	.25
P2	FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS	.35	P:	32	AA & THE GAY/LESBIAN ALC.	50
P3	IS AA FOR YOU?	.25	P:	33	SURE BEATS SIT IN A CELL	.35
P4	YOUNG PEOPLE & AA	.40	P:	34	BE FRIEND W/OUR FRIEND	.25
P5	AA FOR THE WOMEN	.35	P:	35	PROBS OTHER THAN ALC	.30
P6	3 TALKS TO MED SOCIETY	.55	P:	36	IS AA FOR ME?	.35
P8	12 CONCEPTS ILLUSTRATED	.55	P:	37	TOO YOUNG?	.35
P9	MEMO TO AN INMATE	.30	P:	38	WHAT HAPPEN TO JOE?	.35
P10	HOW IT WORKS	.25	P:	39	IT HAPPEN TO ALICE	.35
P11	AA MEMBERS/MED/DRUGS	.35	P	40	SPEAK AT NON-AA MEET	.40
P12	JACK ALEXANDER ARTICLE	.35	P	41	A MEMBERS EYEVIEW OF AA	.35
P13	DO U THINK YOUR DIFFERENT	.40	P	42	A BRIEF GUIDE TO AA	.30
P15	Q&A ON SPONSORSHIP	.35	P	43	12 TRADITIONS ILLUSTRAT	.55
P16	THE AA GROUP	.40	P	44	LEGACY OF SERVICE	.35
P17	TRADITIONS HOW DEVELOP	.40	P	45	CIRC OF LOVE & SERVICE	.15
P18	INSIDE AA	.17	P	46	IF YOU'RE A PROF.	.35
P19	GSR/MOST IMPORTANT JOB	.17	P	47	UNDERSTANDING ANOMY.	.35
P21	AA FOR THE NATIVE AMERICAN	.40	P	48	MEMBERSHIP SURVEY	.30
P22	AA FOR THE OLDER ALCOHOLIC	.45	P	49	BRIDGING THE GAP	.35
P23	AA AS A RESOURCE	.35	P	50	AA & THE ARMED SERVICES	.55
P24	A NEWCOMER ASKS	.20	P	51	CAN AA HELP ME TOO	.45
P25	CLERGY ASKS ABOUT AA	.35	P	53	CO-FOUNDERS OF AA	.40
P26	AA/CORRECTIONAL FAC.	.40	P	54	AA AND EAP'S	.15
P27	AA/TREATMENT FAC.	.40	P	55	12 STEPS ILLUSTRATED	.40
P28	TRADITION FLYER	.25	P	83	ACCESSBLTY FOR ALL ALC.	.40
P29	MEMBERS COOPERATE	.55	P	84	PATHS TO SPIRITUALITY	.35
P30	IS THERE AN ALC IN LIFE	.35	P	86	THE GOD WORD	.35

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

M-2 M-8 M-21 M-22 M-24 BM-31	SERENITY WALLET CARD DISPLAY RACK RESPONSIBILITY WALLET CARD ANONYMITY WALLET CARD AA FACT FILE AA SERVICE MANUAL DAILY MEDITATION GUIDE	.15 25.00 .10 .15 2.00 4.00 .25	(100 v pamp BP-64	LIT. PACKAGE #1 variety of recovery, unity hlets) LIT. PACKAGE #4 variety of recovery pam	y & service 32.00
GRAPEVINE ITEMS					
	GRAPEVINE MAGAZINE ANONYMITY TABLE CARD SLOGANS LANGUAGE OF THE HEART	2.50 .20 5.00 13.50	PREA	ON BED PICTURE MBLE CARD NITY PRAYER	2.50 2.00 2.00
FREE PAMPHLETS					
F1	AA AT A GLANCE		F6	YOUR GENERAL SEF	RVICE OFF
F2	INFORMATION SHEET ON A.A.		F8	PROBLEMS OTHER 1	THAN ALC.
F3	SELF-SUPPORT WHERE SPIRITUALITY AND MONEY MIX		F9	MESSAGE TO TEENA	AGERS
F4	WHERE DO I GO FROM HERE				

YOU CAN CALL OR EMAIL YOUR LITERATURE ORDER AND WE CAN HAVE IT READY FOR PICK-UP.

PHONE 412/471-7472 Email - pghareaoff@aol.com or pghoffasst@aol.com

> PITTSBURGH AREA CENTRAL OFFICE, INC. 1100 Washington Ave. Ste 206 Carnegie, PA 15106